Document: W04020003, Rev: H
©2019 WAYON Corporation                           www.way-on.com                                  1 / 3
GDTN2RS3B-XX
Gas Discharge Tube
Features
 Excellent SMD handling
 Extremely small size
 Very fast response time

Spark-over
Voltage
Service
Life
3)
Insulation
resistance
Capacitance
Marking
Code
1kv/μs
8/20μs
10times
@ 100VDC @ 1 MHz
(V) (V) (KA) (GΩ） （pF)
GDTN2RS3B-75 75±30% 550 0.5KA >1@50VDC < 1 None
GDTN2RS3B-90 90±30% 550 0.5KA >1@50VDC < 1 None
GDTN2RS3B-150 150±30% 600 0.5KA > 1 < 1 None
GDTN2RS3B-200 200±20% 600 0.5KA > 1 < 1 None
GDTN2RS3B-230 230±20% 650 0.5KA > 1 < 1 None
GDTN2RS3B-300 300±20% 850 0.5KA > 1 < 1 None
GDTN2RS3B-350 350±20% 900 0.5KA > 1 < 1 None
GDTN2RS3B-400 400±20% 950 0.5KA > 1 < 1 None
GDTN2RS3B-400LV 400±20% 850 0.5KA > 1 < 1 None
1) At delivery AQL 0.65 level II, DIN ISO 2859.
2) In ionized mode.
3) Tests according to ITU-T Rec. K. 12 and UL 497B.
Terms and current waveforms in accordance with: ITU-T Rec. K.12; IEC 61643-21 and DIN 57845/VDE0845.